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 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Sophie Burnett Birtley A  A    12:00
  2 Lucy Donaghy Stockport  A    12:02
  3 Sophie Tarver Wirral Ac    12:11
  4 Danielle Webb Liverpool  A    12:32
  5 Sophie Whittaker Bury Athl    12:33
  6 Lauren Woodhall Harrogate    12:42
  7 Bethany Donnelly Trafford    12:49
  8 Cara Gibbons Vale Roya  A    12:54
  9 V Ramsbottom Warringto  A    12:56
 10 Mary McCarthy Hallamshi  A    12:58
 11 Meg Beckett Preston H    13:00
 12 Chloe Broad Vale Roya  B    13:04
 13 Catherine Podmore Sale Harr  A    13:07
 14 Louise Redmond Halifax H    13:10

 15 Leah Epton Lincoln W    13:21
 16 Abby Sheldon Morpeth H    13:31
 17 Olivia Bush Warringto  B    13:41
 18 A BrockleyLangfo East Ches    13:56
 19 Amber Towns Sale Harr  B    14:04
 20 Ruby Knight Hallamshi  B    14:08
 21 Amy Stone Derby Ath    14:09
 22 Olivia Kearney Bolton Un    14:32
 23 Imogen Poore Gateshead  A    14:42
 24 Charley Reid Sale Harr  C    14:55
 25 Cara Lloyd Gateshead  B    15:31
 26 Olivia Stones Leigh Har    15:57
 27 Lydia Hazeldine Liverpool  B    16:46
 28 Daisy Smith Holmfirth    17:48

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 H KnowlesJones Warringto  A    11:05    24:01 +  8
  2 Amber Leigh Birtley A  A    12:31    24:31 -  1
  3 Sophia Brennan Liverpool  A    12:10    24:42 +  1
  4 Chloe Lockett Stockport  A    12:41    24:43 -  2
  5 Sophie Smith Vale Roya  A    12:58    25:52 +  3
  6 Millie Gray Harrogate    13:36    26:18  0
  7 Zara Thompson Sale Harr  A    13:29    26:36 +  6
  8 Georgia Finch Preston H    13:42    26:42 +  3
  9 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshi  A    13:52    26:50 +  1
 10 Eleanor Boyle Bury Athl    14:22    26:55 -  5
 11 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln W    13:57    27:18 +  4
 12 Nicola Harris Wirral Ac    15:09    27:20 -  9
 13 Charlotte Jewell Morpeth H    13:54    27:25 +  3
 14 Becky Smith Vale Roya  B    14:45    27:49 -  2
 15 Alannah Newell East Ches    13:59    27:55 +  3
 16 Jasmin Dobson Warringto  B    14:17    27:58 +  1
 17 Flora Whyte Sale Harr  B    13:58    28:02 +  2

 18 Eve Gibson Sale Harr  C    13:46    28:41 +  6
 19 Ruby McMillan Gateshead  A    14:38    29:20 +  4
 20 Mercedes Mercer Bolton Un    14:56    29:28 +  2
 21 Jennifer Stevenson Derby Ath    17:01    31:10  0
 22 Emma Cartwright Leigh Har    15:20    31:17 +  4
 23 Rachel Hart Liverpool  B    15:20    32:06 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 H KnowlesJones Warringto  A    11:05
  2 Sophia Brennan Liverpool  A    12:10
  3 Amber Leigh Birtley A  A    12:31
  4 Chloe Lockett Stockport  A    12:41
  5 Sophie Smith Vale Roya  A    12:58
  6 Zara Thompson Sale Harr  A    13:29
  7 Millie Gray Harrogate    13:36
  8 Georgia Finch Preston H    13:42
  9 Eve Gibson Sale Harr  C    13:46
 10 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshi  A    13:52

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Kate Waugh Birtley A  A    11:37    36:08 +  1
  2 Sarah McGrail Warringto  A    12:39    36:40 -  1
  3 Hannah Delaney Liverpool  A    12:27    37:09  0
  4 R Sinclair Stockport  A    12:35    37:18  0
  5 Amy Hinchly Vale Roya  A    12:33    38:25  0
  6 Bella Williams Lincoln W    12:36    39:54 +  5
  7 Elisha Lyttle Preston H    13:14    39:56 +  1
  8 Claire Jones Harrogate    13:49    40:07 -  2
  9 Aileen Kearney Wirral Ac    12:51    40:11 +  3
 10 Imani Wilson Hallamshi  A    13:22    40:12 -  1
 11 Ciara Lydon Sale Harr  A    13:47    40:23 -  4
 12 Amber Cormack Morpeth H    13:14    40:39 +  1
 13 Lauren Booth Bury Athl    13:54    40:49 -  3
 14 Chloe Dooley Vale Roya  B    14:02    41:51  0
 15 Franki Reid Sale Harr  B    14:09    42:11 +  2
 16 Niamh Hartshorne East Ches    14:38    42:33 -  1
 17 Kiera Grady Warringto  B    14:54    42:52 -  1

 18 Madeleine Hole Sale Harr  C    15:00    43:41  0
 19 Katie Oakley Bolton Un    14:18    43:46 +  1
 20 Aoife Smith Gateshead  A    15:26    44:46 -  1
 21 Eleanor Bond Leigh Har    14:40    45:57 +  1
 22 Emily Rowe Liverpool  B    14:36    46:42 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Kate Waugh Birtley A  A    11:37
  2 Hannah Delaney Liverpool  A    12:27
  3 Amy Hinchly Vale Roya  A    12:33
  4 R Sinclair Stockport  A    12:35
  5 Bella Williams Lincoln W    12:36
  6 Sarah McGrail Warringto  A    12:39
  7 Aileen Kearney Wirral Ac    12:51
  8 Amber Cormack Morpeth H    13:14
  9 Elisha Lyttle Preston H    13:14
 10 Imani Wilson Hallamshi  A    13:22
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Birtley AC  ‘A’    36:08
1 Sophie Burnett (1) 12:00 2 Amber Leigh (2) 12:31
3 Kate Waugh (1) 11:37
  2 Warrington A C  ‘A’    36:40
1 V Ramsbottom (9) 12:56 2 H KnowlesJones (1) 11:05
3 Sarah McGrail (2) 12:39
  3 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    37:09
1 Danielle Webb (4) 12:32 2 Sophia Brennan (3) 12:10
3 Hannah Delaney (3) 12:27
  4 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    37:18
1 Lucy Donaghy (2) 12:02 2 Chloe Lockett (4) 12:41
3 R Sinclair (4) 12:35
  5 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    38:25
1 Cara Gibbons (8) 12:54 2 Sophie Smith (5) 12:58
3 Amy Hinchly (5) 12:33
  6 Lincoln Wellington Athletic C    39:54
1 Leah Epton (15) 13:21 2 Laura Wilkinson (11) 13:57
3 Bella Williams (6) 12:36
  7 Preston Harriers    39:56
1 Meg Beckett (11) 13:00 2 Georgia Finch (8) 13:42
3 Elisha Lyttle (7) 13:14
  8 Harrogate Harriers & AC    40:07
1 Lauren Woodhall (6) 12:42 2 Millie Gray (6) 13:36
3 Claire Jones (8) 13:49
  9 Wirral AC    40:11
1 Sophie Tarver (3) 12:11 2 Nicola Harris (12) 15:09
3 Aileen Kearney (9) 12:51
 10 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    40:12
1 Mary McCarthy (10) 12:58 2 Caitlin Tevendale (9) 13:52
3 Imani Wilson (10) 13:22
 11 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    40:23
1 Catherine Podmore (13) 13:07 2 Zara Thompson (7) 13:29
3 Ciara Lydon (11) 13:47
 12 Morpeth Harriers & AC    40:39
1 Abby Sheldon (16) 13:31 2 Charlotte Jewell (13) 13:54
3 Amber Cormack (12) 13:14
 13 Bury Athletic Club    40:49
1 Sophie Whittaker (5) 12:33 2 Eleanor Boyle (10) 14:22
3 Lauren Booth (13) 13:54
 14 Vale Royal AC  ‘B’    41:51
1 Chloe Broad (12) 13:04 2 Becky Smith (14) 14:45
3 Chloe Dooley (14) 14:02
 15 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    42:11
1 Amber Towns (19) 14:04 2 Flora Whyte (17) 13:58
3 Franki Reid (15) 14:09
 16 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame    42:33
1 A BrockleyLangfo (18) 13:56 2 Alannah Newell (15) 13:59
3 Niamh Hartshorne (16) 14:38

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 17 Warrington A C  ‘B’    42:52
1 Olivia Bush (17) 13:41 2 Jasmin Dobson (16) 14:17
3 Kiera Grady (17) 14:54
 18 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘C’    43:41
1 Charley Reid (24) 14:55 2 Eve Gibson (18) 13:46
3 Madeleine Hole (18) 15:00
 19 Bolton United Harriers & AC    43:46
1 Olivia Kearney (22) 14:32 2 Mercedes Mercer (20) 14:56
3 Katie Oakley (19) 14:18
 20 Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘A’    44:46
1 Imogen Poore (23) 14:42 2 Ruby McMillan (19) 14:38
3 Aoife Smith (20) 15:26
 21 Leigh Harriers & AC    45:57
1 Olivia Stones (26) 15:57 2 Emma Cartwright (22) 15:20
3 Eleanor Bond (21) 14:40
 22 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    46:42
1 Lydia Hazeldine (27) 16:46 2 Rachel Hart (23) 15:20
3 Emily Rowe (22) 14:36

Incomplete Teams:

Derby Athletic Club
1 Amy Stone (21) 14:09 2 Jennifer Stevenson (21) 17:01

Trafford Athletic Club
1 Bethany Donnelly (7) 12:49

Halifax Harriers & AC
1 Louise Redmond (14) 13:10

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’
1 Ruby Knight (20) 14:08

Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘B’
1 Cara Lloyd (25) 15:31

Holmfirth Harriers AC
1 Daisy Smith (28) 17:48

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 H KnowlesJones Warringto A    11:05
  2 Kate Waugh Birtley A A    11:37
  3 Sophie Burnett Birtley A A    12:00
  4 Lucy Donaghy Stockport A    12:02
  5 Sophia Brennan Liverpool A    12:10
  6 Sophie Tarver Wirral Ac    12:11
  7 Hannah Delaney Liverpool A    12:27
  8 Amber Leigh Birtley A A    12:31
  9 Danielle Webb Liverpool A    12:32
 10 Sophie Whittaker Bury Athl    12:33
  = Amy Hinchly Vale Roya A    12:33


